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May 23-26, 2017 
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 Entree 
Entree 
Action Station 
Soup 
Salad 
Pizza 

Pork or Chicken Skewer with Rice & Veggies 
 
Oodles 
Beef Noodle Soup 
Apple Fennel Slaw / Cranberry Quinoa 
Spinach + Mushroom / Pepperoni 

$8.59 

 

$7.99/8.49/4.49 

$3.49/4.49/5.49 

$1.99/100g 

$3.99/4.49 
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Entree 
Entree 
Action Station 
Soup 
Salad 
Pizza 

Linguini with Chicken Cacciatore Sauce 
 
Oodles 
Turkey Veggie Pasta 
Beet, Cucumber & Onion/Asian Peanut Noodle 
Cheese Pizza/ Chicken Florentine Pizza 

$8.59 

 

$7.99/8.49/4.49 

$3.49/4.49/5.49 

$1.99/100g 

$3.99/4.49 

Entree 
Entree 
Action Station 
Soup 
Salad 
Pizza 

Lemongrass Chicken with Rice & Salad 
 
Oodles 
Beef Noodle Soup 
Beet, Cucumber & Onion/Asian Peanut Noodle 
Margherita Pizza / Pepperoni Pizza 

$8.59 

 

$7.99/8.49/4.49 

$3.49/4.49/5.49 

$1.99/100g 

$3.99/4.49 

Entree 
Entree 
Action Station 
Soup 
Salad 
Pizza 

Grilled Fish Taco with Slaw  
 
Oodles 
Chicken Noodle 
Edamame & Corn/Sundried Tomato Pasta 
Cheese Pizza/ Chicken Florentine Pizza 

$8.59 

 

$7.99/8.49/4.49 

$3.49/4.49/5.49 

$1.99/100g 

$3.99/4.49 

Entree 
Entree 
Action Station 
Soup 
Salad 
Pizza 

Brazilian Style Chicken with Rice 
 
Oodles 
Veggie Beef Barley 
Edamame & Corn/Sundried Tomato Pasta 
Margherita Pizza / Pepperoni Pizza 

$8.59 

 

$7.99/8.49/4.49 

$3.49/4.49/5.49 

$1.99/100g 

$3.99/4.49 
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Breakfast Entrees 
Egg & cheese Muffin - $3.49 
Sausage, Egg & cheese Muffin - $3.99 
Breakfast Burrito  - $4.99 
A la Carte Breakfast Combo - $5.99 

 

Grilled Paninis 11:30 - 1:30 

Turkey with Kale & Bacon - $6.99 

RST Veggies w/ Avocado Wrap - $6.99 

Tuscan Chicken Panini- $6.99 
*Add Coleslaw or Green Salad for $1.39 
 *Add Lays chips for  $0.69 


